Japan: Tsuru University (S3704)

Subject - Course Num Transfer Title

ELEC-B1

ELEC-C3
ELEC-C4
ELEC-12
ELEC-J1
TSRU - Al

TSRU - A2

TSRU - B1

TSRU - B2

TSRU - C1

TSRU - C2

TSRU - 1A

Intro to Business Japanese

Communication in Japanese
Japanese Culture/Society
Intro to Japanese Literature
Japanese Reading 1
Intermediate Japanese IA

Intermediate Japanese 1A

Intermediate Japanese 1B

Intermediate Japanese 11B

Intermediate Japanese IC

Intermediate Japanese 11C

Intermediate Japanese I11A
Or

Dept

BUAD

JAPN
JAPN
JAPN
JAPN
JAPN
JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN
JAPN

Course
Num
193

393
393
393
393
393
204

393

305

393

306

306

393

393

393
305

Credits
Transfered
1.80

0.00
1.80
2.00
1.80
1.80
3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

1.80
1.80

Course Title

Business Admin Elective
Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective
Intermediate Japanese 2

Japanese Elective

Intermed Readng Converstn Comp

Japanese Elective

Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr

Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr

Japanese Elective

Japanese Elective

Japanese Elective
Intermed Readng Converstn Comp

Gen Ed



TSRU - 111B

TSRU-IIC

TSRU - IVA

TSRU - IVB

TSRU - IVC

TSRU - ST1

Or

Intermediate Japanese 111B

Intermediate Japanese I11C

Intermediate Japanese IVA
Or
Or

Intermediate Japanese 1VB
Intermediate Japanese IVC

JapnseStdy1:Japns/Contmp Socty

Or

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN
JAPN

JAPN
JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

JAPN

306

393

393

320

393
320

393
393

393

375

393

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80
1.80

1.80
1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr

Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective
Adv Intermediate Conversation

Japanese Elective
Adv Intermediate Conversation

Japanese Elective
Japanese Elective

Japanese Elective

Japanese Civilization

Japanese Elective

C-AD,
C-BB






