## Japan: Tsuru University (S3704)

Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title		Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title Ger	n Ed
ELEC - B1	Intro to Business Japanese		BUAD	193	1.80	Business Admin Elective	
		&	JAPN	393	0.00	Japanese Elective	
ELEC - C3	Communication in Japanese		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective	
ELEC - C4	Japanese Culture/Society		JAPN	393	2.00	Japanese Elective	
ELEC - I2	Intro to Japanese Literature		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective	
ELEC - J1	Japanese Reading 1		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective	
TSRU - A1	Intermediate Japanese IA		JAPN	204	3.60	Intermediate Japanese 2	
TSRU - A2	Intermediate Japanese IIA		JAPN	393	3.60	Japanese Elective	
TSRU - B1	Intermediate Japanese IB		JAPN	305	3.60	Intermed Reading Converstn Comp	
TSRU - B2	Intermediate Japanese IIB		JAPN	393	3.60	Japanese Elective	
TSRU - C1	Intermediate Japanese IC		JAPN	306	3.60	Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr	
			JAPN	306	3.60	Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr	
TSRU - C2	Intermediate Japanese IIC		JAPN	393	3.60	Japanese Elective	
			JAPN	393	3.60	Japanese Elective	
TSRU - IIIA	Intermediate Japanese IIIA	Or	JAPN JAPN	393 305	1.80 1.80	Japanese Elective Intermed Reading Converstn Comp	

;		Or	JAPN	306	1.80	Intensive Interm Comp + Gramr
TSRU - IIIB	Intermediate Japanese IIIB		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
TSRU - IIIC	Intermediate Japanese IIIC		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
TSRU - IVA	Intermediate Japanese IVA		JAPN	320	1.80	Adv Intermediate Conversation
			JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
		Or	JAPN	320	1.80	Adv Intermediate Conversation
		Or	JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
TSRU - IVB	Intermediate Japanese IVB		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
TSRU - IVC	Intermediate Japanese IVC		JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective
TSRU - ST1	JapnseStdy1:Japns/Contmp Socty 306	6	<b>JA</b> PN	375	1.80	Japaneles C7v5HzTrinong0 G 0.06 Tc\$93JTCEATEN C-BB
			JAPN	393	1.80	Japanese Elective

1e